Ribbon

Placing

Goat Show
2025 Hancock County District Fair

Exhibitor Number

Exhibitor Name Entry Number

- Fair Entry,

2 SignUpGenius company

Animal Check-In
Weight

Goats/Dairy Goats/22020: Sr. Milking Doe - Females that have freshened or are in milk

Entries in this class:2

PRP BLU RED
WHT

PRP BLU RED
WHT

Goats/Dairy Goats

177

178

Keiper, Ella 592

Keiper, Ava 597

0.00

0.00

Entries in this class:0

Grand Champion Dairy Goat

Reserve Champion Dairy Goat

Goats/Breeding Meat Goats/22210: Jr. Doe - Born in current year/22210.01: Jr. Doe - Born

in current year - Show Class 1

Entries in this class:6

PRP BLU RED
WHT

PRP BLU RED
WHT

PRP BLU RED
WHT

PRP BLU RED
WHT

PRP BLU RED
WHT

PRP BLU RED
WHT

177

86

212

302

212

144

Keiper, Ella 589

Schaumberg, Lexi 322

Brass, Tilynn 1361
Dodge, Ava 1280
Brass, Tilynn 1362
Hook, Kaylynn 501

Goats/Breeding Meat Goats/22210: Jr. Doe - Born in current year/22210.02: Jr. Doe - Born

in current year - Show Class 2

29.00

35.00

36.00

38.00

41.00

43.00

Entries in this class:6

PRP BLU RED
WHT

PRP BLU RED
WHT

PRP BLU RED
WHT

PRP BLU RED
WHT

PRP BLU RED
WHT

PRP BLU RED
WHT

67

22

67

178

165

86

Smith, Riley 234
Nolte, Paisley 199
Smith, Riley 235
Keiper, Ava 598
Hejlik, Joshua 553

Schaumberg, Lexi 321

Goats/Breeding Meat Goats/22210: Jr. Doe - Born in current year/22210.03: Jr. Doe - Born

in current year - Show Class 3

45.00

47.00

48.00

49.00

50.00

54.00

Entries in this class:6

PRP BLU RED
WHT

PRP BLU RED
WHT

PRP BLU RED
WHT

2025-07-23 22:29:51 GMT-05:00

129

77

211

Ordered: 7/23/2025 21:40:14 GMT-0

Anderson, Jaelyn 434

Sorenson, Brooklyn 285

Schumacher,

Emma 2

Page 1 of 6 in this class

65.00

67.00

68.00

Page 1 of 6 total



Ribbon Placing Exhibitor Number Exhibitor Name Entry Number

Animal Check-In
Weight

Goats/Breeding Meat Goats/22210: Jr. Doe - Born in current year/22210.03: Jr. Doe - Born
in current year - Show Class 3

Entries in this class:6

PRP BLU RED

WHT 142 Boothroyd, Emily 486
PRP BLU RED .

WHT 142 Boothroyd, Emily 487
PRP BLU RED

WHT 144 Hook, Kaylynn 500

Goats/Breeding Meat Goats/22210: Jr. Doe - Born in current year/22210.04: Jr. Doe - Born
in current year - Show Class 4

70.00

70.00

70.00

Entries in this class:6

PRP BLU RED

WHT 130 Smith, Payge 436
\SVT-I?I' BLU RED 165 Hejlik, Joshua 551
\F/’\ﬁT BLU RED 260 Hill, Julia 1087
\FI)VFIQ-|F')I' BLU RED 44 Klooster, Jordan 163
5\/'?_:?'_ BLU RED 44 Klooster, Jordan 162
\FI’VF;PT BLU RED 260 Hill, Julia 1086

Goats/Breeding Meat Goats/22210: Jr. Doe - Born in current year/22210.05: Jr. Doe - Born
in current year - Show Class 5

73.00

73.00

75.00

77.00

83.00

87.00

Entries in this class:5

PRP BLU RED

WHT 160 Baumgard, Erik 540
oy oY RED 165 Hejlik, Joshua 552
\F/)VT-FI' B RED 37 Klooster, Logan 139
oo BLURED 51 Cash, Garett FFA 180
\FI)VFIQ—II?' B KA 69 Klooster, Carolina 263

Goats/Breeding Meat Goats/22210: Jr. Doe - Born in current year

94.00

94.00

94.00

103.00

115.00

Entries in this class:0

Goats/Breeding Meat Goats/22220: Intermediate Doe - Over 1 year old but under 2 years
old, may be maiden goat

Entries in this class:6

PRP BLU RED

WHT 75 Sorenson, Caleb 280
\F/’vii BLU RED 67 Smith, Riley 236
\FI)VT-I?I' L RED 77 Sorenson, Brooklyn 284
o Bt RED 142 Boothroyd, Emily 485
oy oY RED 165 Hejlik, Joshua 555
\F;\m?r BLU RED 22 Nolte, Paisley 198

Goats/Breeding Meat Goats/22230: Sr. Doe - Over 2 years and older, must have had kids

96.00

103.00

116.00

140.00

153.00

158.00

Entries in this class:2

2025-07-23 22:29:51 GMT-05:00 Ordered: 7/23/2025 21:40:14 GMT-0 Page 2 of 6 in this class
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Ribbon Placing Exhibitor Number Exhibitor Name Entry Number

Animal Check-In
Weight

Goats/Breeding Meat Goats/22230: Sr. Doe - Over 2 years and older, must have had kids

Entries in this class:2

PRP BLU RED

WHT 67 Smith, Riley 237
PRP BLU RED .
WHT 142 Boothroyd, Emily 484

Goats/Breeding Meat Goats/22240: Jr. Buck - Born after Jan 1. of current year

150.00

172.00

Entries in this class:1

PRP BLU RED

WHT 167 Hejlik, Kate 560

Goats/Breeding Meat Goats/22250: County Bred Breeding Meat Goat - open to Hancock
County Exhibitors only. Add this class in addition to your breeding class.

99.00

Entries in this class:2

PRP BLU RED

WHT 177 Keiper, Ella 590
PRP BLU RED .
WHT 178 Keiper, Ava 599

Goats/Breeding Meat Goats

29.00

49.00

Entries in this class:0

Grand Champion Breeding Meat Goat

Reserve Champion Breeding Meat Goat

Goats/Market Goats/22100: Market Meat Doe/22100.01: Market Meat Doe - Show Class 1

Entries in this class:2

PRP BLU RED Schleusner,
WHT 332 Berkley 1438
PRP BLU RED Schleusner,
WHT 332 Berkley 1437

Goats/Market Goats/22100: Market Meat Doe/22100.02: Market Meat Doe - Show Class 2

39.00

41.00

Entries in this class:6

PRP BLU RED

WHT 177 Keiper, Ella 591
\F;V'T_Fr BLU RED 137 Dirks, Ava 451
\ljvlT-Fl' SR 151 Washburn, Natalie 519
oy Ry RED 150 Gutierrez, Mill 518
. B
oo BLURED 190 Wise, Axel 1144

Goats/Market Goats/22100: Market Meat Doe/22100.03: Market Meat Doe - Show Class 3

68.00

69.00

69.00

70.00

76.00

77.00

Entries in this class:7

PRP BLU RED

WHT 52 Renner, Madison 183
\IZI’VIT_|F_>|_ BLU RED 112 Nedved, Jordan 379
SVT-I?I' BLU RED 119 Bahnsen, Chloe 408
\ITVFLI?' BLU RED 219 Upmeyer, Aubrey 772
\F/)\/Ffﬁ- BLU RED 229 Blair, Alice 814

2025-07-23 22:29:51 GMT-05:00 Ordered: 7/23/2025 21:40:14 GMT-0
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80.00

83.00

85.00

85.00

86.00
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Ribbon

Placing

Exhibitor Number

Exhibitor Name

Entry Number

Animal
Weight

Check-In

Goats/Market Goats/22100: Market Meat Doe/22100.03: Market Meat Doe - Show Class 3

Entries in this class:7

PRP BLU RED

WHT 225 vansickel, bella 807 94.00

SVT-I?I' BLU RED 53 Nesset, Macy 186 118.00

Goats/Market Goats/22100: Market Meat Doe Entries in this class:0

gloatsli\/larket Goats/22105: Market Meat Wether/22105.01: Market Meat Wether - Show Entries in this class:6
ass

Svi'? BLU RED 177 Keiper, Ella 588 43.00

\ITVIT—::"I' BLU RED 178 Keiper, Ava 596 50.00

\FI)VIT—:?I' BLU RED D7 Nolte, Paisley 205 51.00

\F/)V|T—|I?I' sLU— RED 303 Dodge, Maxwell 1282 65.00

\FI’VZPT BLU RED 130 Smith, Payge 435 66.00

PRP BLU RED 252 gg';'sgf”e“ 995 68.00

Goats/Market Goats/22105: Market Meat Wether/22105.02: Market Meat Wether - Show Entries in this class:8

Class 2

SVF;PT BLU  RED 121 Johnson, Keith 412 74.00

\F/’Vii BLU RED 188 Schleusner, Kit 650 76.00

\F/)VT-I?I' ELL RED 228 Beshey, Boden 812 76.00

SVZF; BLU RED 166 Malek, Madison 559 77.00

\FI)VIT-|F')I' BLU RED 48 Pueggel, Harley 175 78.00

\F/’VFLPT BLU RED 190 Wise, Axel 1145 81.00

\lijlz—iPT BLU RED 48 Pueggel, Harley 174 81.00

\FI’VF;PT BLU RED 145 Squier, Abby 507 82.00

Goats/Market Goats/22105: Market Meat Wether/22105.03: Market Meat Wether - Show Entries in this class:9

Class 3

EVF;PT BLU RED 302 Dodge, Ava 1281 83.00

\F/)V|T-|F')I' BLU RED 145 Squier, Abby 506 86.00

\TVT-I?I' ELL RED 146 Squier, Olivia 508 86.00

\ITVFF—II?I' BLU RED 163 Barkema, Blake 547 86.00

\F/’Vii L ED 192 Hejna, Lexi 661 87.00

2025-07-23 22:29:51 GMT-05:00

Ordered: 7/23/2025 21:40:14 GMT-0
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Ribbon

Exhibitor Number

Exhibitor Name

Entry Number

Animal Check-In
Weight

Goats/Market Goats/22105: Market Meat Wether/22105.03: Market Meat Wether - Show

Entries in this class:9

Class 3

PRP BLU RED .

WHT 69 Klooster, Carolina 261 87.00
PR B RED 114 Bierbrodt, Madison 382 89.00
WHT

PRP BLU RED

WHT 128 Helgeson, Sydney 433 89.00
PRP BLU RED . .

WHT 214 Paine, Alivia 758 89.00
Goats/Market Goats/22105: Market Meat Wether/22105.04: Market Meat Wether - Show Entries in this class:8
Class 4

PRP BLU RED o

WHT 111 Vinci, Brady 378 90.00
PRP BLU RED

WHT 113 Katter, Sam 380 90.00
PRP BLU RED 186 Schleusner, Reese 648 90.00
WHT

PRP BLU RED

WHT 37 Klooster, Logan 136 91.00
PRP BLU RED

WHT 120 Formanek, Halle 411 92.00
PRP BLU RED .

WHT 158 Malek, Josie 532 92.00
PRP ~BLU RED 164 Schuknecht, Kolton 549 94.00
WHT

PRP BLU RED

WHT 156 Dodge, Samuel 528 94.00
Goats/Market Goats/22105: Market Meat Wether/22105.05: Market Meat Wether - Show Entries in this class:7
Class 5

PRP BLU RED .

WHT 137 Dirks, Ava 450 95.00
PRP BLU RED .

WHT 142 Boothroyd, Emily 478 97.00
PRP BLU RED

WHT 44 Klooster, Jordan 161 97.00
PRP BLU RED .

WHT 69 Klooster, Carolina 260 98.00
PRP BLU RED .

WHT 165 Hejlik, Joshua 550 98.00
PRP BLU RED .

WHT 122 Helgeson, Kyli 413 99.00
PRP BLU RED .

WHT 127 Baxter, Nikiah 432 99.00
Goats/Market Goats/22105: Market Meat Wether/22105.06: Market Meat Wether - Show Entries in this class:6
Class 6

PRP BLU RED

WHT 144 Hook, Kaylynn 499 100.00
PRP BLU RED

WHT 194 Kral, Kaden 670 105.00
R U 37 Klooster, Logan 137 105.00

WHT

2025-07-23 22:29:51 GMT-05:00

Ordered: 7/23/2025 21:40:14 GMT-0
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Ribbon Placing Exhibitor Number

Exhibitor Name

Entry Number

Animal Check-In
Weight

Goats/Market Goats/22105: Market Meat Wether/22105.06: Market Meat Wether - Show

Class 6

Entries in this class:6

PRP BLU RED
WHT

PRP BLU RED
WHT

PRP BLU RED
WHT

162

160

110

Goats/Market Goats/22105: Market Meat Wether

Schilling, Casey
Baumgard, Erik

Katter, Patience

546

539

377

108.00

114.00

119.00

Entries in this class:0

Goats/Market Goats/22120: County Bred Market Goat - open to Hancock County Exhibitors

only. Add this class in addition to your market animal class.

Entries in this class:8

PRP BLU RED

WHT 144
PRP BLU RED

WHT 219
PRP BLU RED

WHT 163
PRP BLU RED -
WHT

PRP BLU RED

WHT 164
PRP BLU RED

WHT 165
PRP BLU RED

WHT 167
PRP BLU RED

WHT 162
Goats/Market Goats

Hook, Kaylynn
Upmeyer, Aubrey
Barkema, Blake
Klooster, Logan
Schuknecht, Kolton
Hejlik, Joshua
Hejlik, Kate

Schilling, Casey

1513

773

1511

1509

1512

1514

1508

1510

70.00

85.00

86.00

91.00

94.00

98.00

99.00

108.00

Entries in this class:0

Grand Champion Market Goat

Reserve Champion Market Goat

Jr. Champion Showman

Reserve Jr. Champion Showman

Sr. Champion Showman

Reserve Sr. Champion Showman

Advanced Champion Showman

Reserve Advanced Champion Showman

2025-07-23 22:29:52 GMT-05:00 Ordered: 7/23/2025 21:40:14 GMT-0
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