

## Goat Show 2025 Hancock County District Fair



Ribbon	ì	Placing	Exhibitor Number	Exhibitor Name	Entry Number	Animal Check-In Weight		
Goats/Dairy Goats/22020: Sr. Milking Doe - Females that have freshened or are in milk					Entries in this class:2			
PRP WHT	BLU	RED	177	Keiper, Ella	592	0.00		
PRP WHT	BLU	RED	178	Keiper, Ava	597	0.00		
Goats/	Goats/Dairy Goats							
-	Grand Champion Dairy Goat							
		mpion Dairy Goat ng Meat Goats/22210: Jr. Doe	- Born in current year/	22210.01: Jr. Doe - Bo	rn	Entries in this class:6		
		r - Show Class 1	•			Littles III tills class.0		
PRP WHT	BLU	RED	177	Keiper, Ella	589	29.00		
PRP WHT	BLU	RED	86	Schaumberg, Lexi	322	35.00		
PRP WHT	BLU	RED	212	Brass, Tilynn	1361	36.00		
PRP WHT	BLU	RED	302	Dodge, Ava	1280	38.00		
PRP WHT	BLU	RED	212	Brass, Tilynn	1362	41.00		
PRP WHT	BLU	RED	144	Hook, Kaylynn	501	43.00		
	Goats/Breeding Meat Goats/22210: Jr. Doe - Born in current year/22210.02: Jr. Doe - Born in current year - Show Class 2					Entries in this class:6		
PRP WHT	BLU	RED	67	Smith, Riley	234	45.00		
PRP WHT	BLU	RED	22	Nolte, Paisley	199	47.00		
PRP WHT	BLU	RED	67	Smith, Riley	235	48.00		
PRP WHT	BLU	RED	178	Keiper, Ava	598	49.00		
PRP WHT	BLU	RED	165	Hejlik, Joshua	553	50.00		
PRP WHT	BLU	RED	86	Schaumberg, Lexi	321	54.00		
		ng Meat Goats/22210: Jr. Doe r - Show Class 3	- Born in current year/	22210.03: Jr. Doe - Bo	rn	Entries in this class:6		
PRP WHT	BLU	RED	129	Anderson, Jaelyn	434	65.00		
PRP WHT	BLU	RED	77	Sorenson, Brooklyn	285	67.00		
PRP WHT	BLU	RED	211	Schumacher, Emma	732	68.00		

Ribbon		Placing	Exhibitor Number	Exhibitor Name	Entry Number	Animal Check-In Weight	
	Goats/Breeding Meat Goats/22210: Jr. Doe - Born in current year/22210.03: Jr. Doe - Born in current year - Show Class 3						
PRP WHT	BLU	RED	142	Boothroyd, Emily	486	70.00	
PRP WHT	BLU	RED	142	Boothroyd, Emily	487	70.00	
PRP WHT	BLU	RED	144	Hook, Kaylynn	500	70.00	
		ng Meat Goats/22210: Jr. Doe r - Show Class 4	- Born in current year/2	22210.04: Jr. Doe - Bo	rn	Entries in this class:6	
PRP WHT	BLU	RED	130	Smith, Payge	436	73.00	
PRP WHT	BLU	RED	165	Hejlik, Joshua	551	73.00	
PRP WHT	BLU	RED	260	Hill, Julia	1087	75.00	
PRP WHT	BLU	RED	44	Klooster, Jordan	163	77.00	
PRP WHT	BLU	RED	44	Klooster, Jordan	162	83.00	
PRP WHT	BLU	RED	260	Hill, Julia	1086	87.00	
		ng Meat Goats/22210: Jr. Doe r - Show Class 5	- Born in current year/2	22210.05: Jr. Doe - Bo	rn	Entries in this class:5	
PRP WHT	BLU	RED	160	Baumgard, Erik	540	94.00	
PRP WHT	BLU	RED	165	Hejlik, Joshua	552	94.00	
PRP WHT	BLU	RED	37	Klooster, Logan	139	94.00	
PRP WHT	BLU	RED	51	Cash, Garett FFA	180	103.00	
PRP WHT	BLU	RED	69	Klooster, Carolina	263	115.00	
Goats/	Breedin	ng Meat Goats/22210: Jr. Doe	- Born in current year			Entries in this class:0	
		ng Meat Goats/22220: Interme aiden goat	diate Doe - Over 1 yea	r old but under 2 years	•	Entries in this class:6	
PRP WHT	BLU	RED	75	Sorenson, Caleb	280	96.00	
PRP WHT	BLU	RED	67	Smith, Riley	236	103.00	
PRP WHT	BLU	RED	77	Sorenson, Brooklyn	284	116.00	
PRP WHT	BLU	RED	142	Boothroyd, Emily	485	140.00	
PRP WHT	BLU	RED	165	Hejlik, Joshua	555	153.00	
PRP WHT	BLU	RED	22	Nolte, Paisley	198	158.00	
Goats/	Goats/Breeding Meat Goats/22230: Sr. Doe - Over 2 years and older, must have had kids  Entries in this class:						

Ribbor	1	Placing	Exhibitor Number	Exhibitor Name	Entry Number	Animal Check-In Weight
Goats/	'Breedir	ng Meat Goats/22230: Sr. Doe	e - Over 2 years and old	der, must have had kid	s	Entries in this class:2
PRP WHT	BLU	RED	67	Smith, Riley	237	150.00
PRP WHT	BLU	RED	142	Boothroyd, Emily	484	172.00
Goats/	Breedir	ng Meat Goats/22240: Jr. Buc	k - Born after Jan 1. of	current year		Entries in this class:1
PRP WHT	BLU	RED	167	Hejlik, Kate	560	99.00
		ng Meat Goats/22250: County itors only. Add this class in ac				Entries in this class:2
PRP WHT	BLU	RED	177	Keiper, Ella	590	29.00
PRP WHT	BLU	RED	178	Keiper, Ava	599	49.00
Goats/	Breedir	ng Meat Goats				Entries in this class:0
Grand	Champ	oion Breeding Meat Goat				
Reser	ve Cha	mpion Breeding Meat Goat				
Goats/	Market	Goats/22100: Market Meat D	0oe/22100.01: Market	Meat Doe - Show Class	s 1	Entries in this class:2
PRP WHT	BLU	RED	332	Schleusner, Berkley	1438	39.00
PRP WHT	BLU	RED	332	Schleusner, Berkley	1437	41.00
Goats/Market Goats/22100: Market Meat Doe/22100.02: Market Meat Doe - Show Class 2						Entries in this class:6
PRP WHT	BLU	RED	177	Keiper, Ella	591	68.00
PRP WHT	BLU	RED	137	Dirks, Ava	451	69.00
PRP WHT	BLU	RED	151	Washburn, Natalie	519	69.00
PRP WHT	BLU	RED	150	Gutierrez, Milli	518	70.00
PRP WHT	BLU	RED	182	Bruggeman, Kenadie	616	76.00
PRP WHT	BLU	RED	190	Wise, Axel	1144	77.00
Goats/	Market	Goats/22100: Market Meat D	oe/22100.03: Market	Meat Doe - Show Class	s 3	Entries in this class:7
PRP WHT	BLU	RED	52	Renner, Madison	183	80.00
PRP WHT	BLU	RED	112	Nedved, Jordan	379	83.00
PRP WHT	BLU	RED	119	Bahnsen, Chloe	408	85.00
PRP WHT	BLU	RED	219	Upmeyer, Aubrey	772	85.00
PRP WHT	BLU	RED	229	Blair, Alice	814	86.00

2025-07-23 22:29:51 GMT-05:00 Ordered: 7/23/2025 21:40:14 GMT-0 Page 3 of 6 in this class Page 3 of 6 total

Ribbon	1	Placing	Exhibitor Number	Exhibitor Name	Entry Number	Animal Check-In Weight
Goats/l	Market	Goats/22100: Market N	leat Doe/22100.03: Market	Meat Doe - Show Clas	ss 3	Entries in this class:7
PRP WHT	BLU	RED	225	vansickel, bella	807	94.00
PRP WHT	BLU	RED	53	Nesset, Macy	186	118.00
Goats/l	Market	Goats/22100: Market N	leat Doe			Entries in this class:0
Goats/i		Goats/22105: Market M	eat Wether/22105.01: Marl	ket Meat Wether - Shov	v	Entries in this class:6
PRP WHT	BLU	RED	177	Keiper, Ella	588	43.00
PRP WHT	BLU	RED	178	Keiper, Ava	596	50.00
PRP WHT	BLU	RED	22	Nolte, Paisley	205	51.00
PRP WHT	BLU	RED	303	Dodge, Maxwell	1282	65.00
PRP WHT	BLU	RED	130	Smith, Payge	435	66.00
PRP WHT	BLU	RED	252	Schleusner, Cooper	995	68.00
Goats/I		Goats/22105: Market M	eat Wether/22105.02: Marl	ket Meat Wether - Show	v	Entries in this class:8
PRP WHT	BLU	RED	121	Johnson, Keith	412	74.00
PRP WHT	BLU	RED	188	Schleusner, Kit	650	76.00
PRP WHT	BLU	RED	228	Beshey, Boden	812	76.00
PRP WHT	BLU	RED	166	Malek, Madison	559	77.00
PRP WHT	BLU	RED	48	Pueggel, Harley	175	78.00
PRP WHT	BLU	RED	190	Wise, Axel	1145	81.00
PRP WHT	BLU	RED	48	Pueggel, Harley	174	81.00
PRP WHT	BLU	RED	145	Squier, Abby	507	82.00
Goats/I		Goats/22105: Market M	eat Wether/22105.03: Marl	ket Meat Wether - Show	v	Entries in this class:9
PRP WHT	BLU	RED	302	Dodge, Ava	1281	83.00
PRP WHT	BLU	RED	145	Squier, Abby	506	86.00
PRP WHT	BLU	RED	146	Squier, Olivia	508	86.00
PRP WHT	BLU	RED	163	Barkema, Blake	547	86.00
PRP WHT	BLU	RED	192	Hejna, Lexi	661	87.00

Ribbon	1	Placing	Exhibitor Number	Exhibitor Name	Entry Number	Animal Check-In Weight
Goats/ Class 3		Goats/22105: Market Meat Wo	ether/22105.03: Marke	t Meat Wether - Show		Entries in this class:9
PRP WHT	BLU	RED	69	Klooster, Carolina	261	87.00
PRP WHT	BLU	RED	114	Bierbrodt, Madison	382	89.00
PRP WHT	BLU	RED	128	Helgeson, Sydney	433	89.00
PRP WHT	BLU	RED	214	Paine, Alivia	758	89.00
Goats/ Class 4		Goats/22105: Market Meat Wo	ether/22105.04: Marke	t Meat Wether - Show		Entries in this class:8
PRP WHT	BLU	RED	111	Vinci, Brady	378	90.00
PRP WHT	BLU	RED	113	Katter, Sam	380	90.00
PRP WHT	BLU	RED	186	Schleusner, Reese	648	90.00
PRP WHT	BLU	RED	37	Klooster, Logan	136	91.00
PRP WHT	BLU	RED	120	Formanek, Halle	411	92.00
PRP WHT	BLU	RED	158	Malek, Josie	532	92.00
PRP WHT	BLU	RED	164	Schuknecht, Kolton	549	94.00
PRP WHT	BLU	RED	156	Dodge, Samuel	528	94.00
Goats/Market Goats/22105: Market Meat Wether/22105.05: Market Meat Wether - Show Class 5						Entries in this class:7
PRP WHT	BLU	RED	137	Dirks, Ava	450	95.00
PRP WHT	BLU	RED	142	Boothroyd, Emily	478	97.00
PRP WHT	BLU	RED	44	Klooster, Jordan	161	97.00
PRP WHT	BLU	RED	69	Klooster, Carolina	260	98.00
PRP WHT	BLU	RED	165	Hejlik, Joshua	550	98.00
PRP WHT	BLU	RED	122	Helgeson, Kyli	413	99.00
PRP WHT	BLU	RED	127	Baxter, Nikiah	432	99.00
Goats/ Class 6		Goats/22105: Market Meat Wo	ether/22105.06: Marke	t Meat Wether - Show		Entries in this class:6
PRP WHT	BLU	RED	144	Hook, Kaylynn	499	100.00
PRP WHT	BLU	RED	194	Kral, Kaden	670	105.00
PRP WHT	BLU	RED	37	Klooster, Logan	137	105.00

Ribbon	1	Placing	Exhibitor Number	Exhibitor Name	Entry Number	Animal Check-In Weight
Goats/l Class 6		Goats/22105: Market Meat W	ether/22105.06: Marke	t Meat Wether - Show		Entries in this class:6
PRP WHT	BLU	RED	162	Schilling, Casey	546	108.00
PRP WHT	BLU	RED	160	Baumgard, Erik	539	114.00
PRP WHT	BLU	RED	110	Katter, Patience	377	119.00
Goats/	Market	Goats/22105: Market Meat W	ether ether			Entries in this class:0
		Goats/22120: County Bred M class in addition to your mar		ancock County Exhibite	ors	Entries in this class:8
PRP WHT	BLU	RED	144	Hook, Kaylynn	1513	70.00
PRP WHT	BLU	RED	219	Upmeyer, Aubrey	773	85.00
PRP WHT	BLU	RED	163	Barkema, Blake	1511	86.00
PRP WHT	BLU	RED	37	Klooster, Logan	1509	91.00
PRP WHT	BLU	RED	164	Schuknecht, Kolton	1512	94.00
PRP WHT	BLU	RED	165	Hejlik, Joshua	1514	98.00
PRP WHT	BLU	RED	167	Hejlik, Kate	1508	99.00
PRP WHT	BLU	RED	162	Schilling, Casey	1510	108.00
Goats/	Market	Goats				Entries in this class:0
Grand	Champ	pion Market Goat				
		mpion Market Goat				
		Showman				
Reserve Jr. Champion Showman  Sr. Champion Showman						
Reserve Sr. Champion Showman						
Advanced Champion Showman						
Reserv	ve Adva	anced Champion Showman				

2025-07-23 22:29:52 GMT-05:00 Ordered: 7/23/2025 21:40:14 GMT-0 Page 6 of 6 in this class Page 6 of 6 total